 1/4
EXTERIOR DC-FEEDER
MULTI-PROTOCOL, LOW-VOLTAGE DRIVER BOX FOR EXTERIOR DOT -1/4/9 PRO
SPEC SHEET
HARMAN PROFESSIONAL INC. 9 8500 BALBOA BOULEVARD 9 NORTHRIDGE 9 CA 91329 9 USA 9 +1 818 893 8411
©2025 HARMAN Professional. All rights reserved. Martin® is a registered trademark of HARMAN Professional Inc. registered in the United States and/or other
countries. Features, specifications, and appearance are subject to change without notice.
REV: 20250807

United Kingdom...................................... UKCA
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (Cont.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
9	� Exterior DC-Feeder..............................................P/N MAR-90580004
RELATED ITEMS
9	 P3-175 System Controller: ...............................P/N MAR-90721100
9	 P3-275 System Controller: ...............................P/N MAR-90721101
9	 P3-PC System Controller: Free download from www.martin.com
9	 Martin Companion Free download from www.martin.com
9	 Exterior Dot-1 Pro, 115mm,
	 100 pcs, 2m lead-in: .........................................P/N MAR-90580000
9	� Exterior Dot-4 Pro, 200mm,
64 pcs, 2m lead: ................................................P/N MAR-90580001
9	� Exterior Dot-9 Pro, 400mm,
36 pcs 2m lead: 	................................................ P/N MAR-90580002
ACCESSORIES
POWER AND DATA SUPPLY UNITS
9	 P3 PowerPort 2000: ..........................................P/N MAR-90721200
9	 P3 PowerPort 500 IP Rental: ............................P/N MAR-90721201
9	� P3 PowerPort 500 IP Install: ............................P/N MAR-90721202
9	 DCE PSU 240 IP: ...............................................P/N MAR-90721203
DATA SPLITTER & BOOSTER FOR SPLIT OR EXTENDED CABLE RUNS
9	 DCE DataSplitterBooster IP: ............................P/N MAR-90721204
PRE-ASSEMBLED HYBRID DCE CABLES
9	 DC + Ethernet Cable DCE-DCE 1m: .................P/N MAR-91700100
9	 DC + Ethernet Cable DCE-DCE 2.5m: ..............P/N MAR-91700101
9	 DC + Ethernet Cable DCE-DCE 5m: .................P/N MAR-91700102
9	 DC + Ethernet Cable DCE-DCE 10m: ...............P/N MAR-91700103
9	 DC + Ethernet Cable DCE-DCE 25m: ...............P/N MAR-91700104
BULK HYBRID DCE CABLES
9	 DC + Ethernet Cable 100m: ..............................P/N MAR-91700105
9	 DC + Ethernet Cable LSZH 100m: ....................P/N MAR-91700106
FIELD-INSTALLABLE DCE CONNECTORS
9	 Field-installable Connector DCE Male: ........... P/N MAR-91700107
9	 Field-installable Connector DCE Female: ....... P/N MAR-91700108
CLOSING CAPS FOR DCE CONNECTORS
9	 Closing Cap Male DCE Connector: ................... P/N MAR-91700109
9	 Closing Cap Female DCE Connector: .............. P/N MAR-91700110
HYBRID DCE ADAPTERS
9	 DC + Ethernet Adapter DCE Male-Male: .......... P/N MAR-91700111
9	 DC + Ethernet Adapter DCE Female-Female: .P/N MAR-91700112
9	� DC + Ethernet Adapter
EtherCON+Wires to DCE: .................................P/N MAR-91700113
9	 DC + Ethernet Adapter DCE to EtherCON: ...... P/N MAR-91700114
 4/4
EXTERIOR DC-FEEDER
MULTI-PROTOCOL, LOW-VOLTAGE DRIVER BOX FOR EXTERIOR DOT -1/4/9 PRO
SPEC SHEET